
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.11°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52065.0snT
Dip Angle: 65.64°

Date: 4/23/2013
Model: IGRF2005-10
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Vertical Section at 9.29° (900 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius)

9 5/8"

Start Build 4.00

Hold 10.23 Inclination

Start Drop -2.00

Vertical

TD at 5799.38

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: GV 14-07S-096W
Site: GM 34-14 Pad
Well: GM 533-14

Design #1 23Apr13 kjs

Well Name: GM 533-14
Surface Location: GM 34-14 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983, Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5173.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1592857.90 2272845.50 39.43287 -108.07477 A02

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig (26' RKB) kjs)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00
374.43 375.79 10.23 9.29 22.48 3.68 22.78 22.78 Hold 10.23 Inclination

3240.14 3287.80 10.23 9.29 532.94 87.21 540.03 540.03 Start Drop -2.00
3749.00 3799.38 0.00 0.00 577.90 94.56 585.59 585.59 Vertical
3849.00 3899.38 0.00 0.00 577.90 94.56 585.59 585.59 Top Gas
5749.00 5799.38 0.00 0.00 577.90 94.56 585.59 585.59 TD at 5799.38



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

18 September, 2013

Plan: Design #1 23Apr13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 14-07S-096W

GM 34-14 Pad

GM 533-14 - Slot A02

Wellbore #1



IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 533-14 - Slot A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig 

(26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig 

(26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 14-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-14 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 533-14Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 23Apr13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 14-07S-096W, Garfield County, CO, 14-07S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 34-14 Pad

Map

-1.62 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,592,854.30 usft

2,272,852.10 usft

0.00 usft

39.43286

-108.07474

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 533-14 - Slot A02

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,592,857.90 usft

2,272,845.50 usft

5,173.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.43287

-108.07477

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 4/23/2013 10.11 65.64 52,065

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 23Apr13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

9.290.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

9.290.004.004.003.6822.48374.439.2910.23375.79

0.000.000.000.0087.21532.943,240.149.2910.233,287.80

180.000.00-2.002.0094.56577.903,749.000.000.003,799.38

0.000.000.000.0094.56577.903,849.000.000.003,899.38 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 533-14

0.000.000.000.0094.56577.905,749.000.000.005,799.38

9/18/2013 10:50:33AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38 Page 2
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Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 533-14 - Slot A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig 

(26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig 

(26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 14-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-14 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 533-14Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 23Apr13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,272,845.501,592,857.90 39.43287 -108.07477

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,272,845.501,592,857.90 39.43287 -108.07477

Start Build 4.00

375.79 10.23 374.43 22.48 3.689.29 2,272,849.811,592,880.26 39.43293 -108.07476

Hold 10.23 Inclination

500.00 10.23 496.67 44.25 7.249.29 2,272,853.991,592,901.92 39.43299 -108.07474

979.96 10.23 969.00 128.39 21.019.29 2,272,870.141,592,985.63 39.43322 -108.07469

Top of "G" Sand

1,000.00 10.23 988.72 131.90 21.589.29 2,272,870.811,592,989.13 39.43323 -108.07469

1,011.47 10.23 1,000.00 133.91 21.919.29 2,272,871.201,592,991.13 39.43324 -108.07469

9 5/8"

1,081.58 10.23 1,069.00 146.20 23.929.29 2,272,873.561,593,003.35 39.43327 -108.07468

Base of "G" Sand

1,500.00 10.23 1,480.77 219.55 35.939.29 2,272,887.631,593,076.33 39.43347 -108.07464

2,000.00 10.23 1,972.81 307.20 50.279.29 2,272,904.451,593,163.53 39.43371 -108.07459

2,500.00 10.23 2,464.86 394.84 64.619.29 2,272,921.271,593,250.73 39.43396 -108.07454

2,727.76 10.23 2,689.00 434.77 71.149.29 2,272,928.931,593,290.45 39.43406 -108.07452

Mesaverde

3,000.00 10.23 2,956.91 482.49 78.959.29 2,272,938.091,593,337.93 39.43420 -108.07449

3,287.80 10.23 3,240.14 532.94 87.219.29 2,272,947.771,593,388.13 39.43433 -108.07446

Start Drop -2.00

3,500.00 5.99 3,450.17 562.48 92.049.29 2,272,953.441,593,417.51 39.43442 -108.07444

3,799.38 0.00 3,749.00 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

Vertical

3,899.38 0.00 3,849.00 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

4,000.00 0.00 3,949.62 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

4,500.00 0.00 4,449.62 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

5,000.00 0.00 4,949.62 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

5,214.38 0.00 5,164.00 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

Cameo Coals

5,500.00 0.00 5,449.62 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

5,699.38 0.00 5,649.00 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

Rollins SS

5,799.38 0.00 5,749.00 577.90 94.560.00 2,272,956.401,593,432.86 39.43446 -108.07443

TD at 5799.38 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 533-14 3,849.00 1,593,432.86 2,272,956.40577.90 94.560.00 0.00 39.43446 -108.07443

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)
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Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 533-14 - Slot A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig 

(26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5199.00usft (Nabors rig 

(26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 14-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-14 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 533-14Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 23Apr13 kjsDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,000.001,011.47 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

979.96 Top of "G" Sand969.00

1,081.58 Base of "G" Sand1,069.00

2,727.76 Mesaverde2,689.00

3,899.38 Approx. Top Gas3,849.00

5,214.38 Cameo Coals5,164.00

5,699.38 Rollins SS5,649.00

5,799.38 TD5,749.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

375.79 374.43 22.48 3.68 Hold 10.23 Inclination

3,287.80 3,240.14 532.94 87.21 Start Drop -2.00

3,799.38 3,749.00 577.90 94.56 Vertical

3,899.38 3,849.00 577.90 94.56 Top Gas

5,799.38 5,749.00 577.90 94.56 TD at 5799.38
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